

MMSY H.D.B

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ममल्लन, 3/2/23 के उच्च एग्री एरर्स-2 के लिए

MB N. 1732/23-24

कायपालक अभियंता
क्षेत्रीय कार्य विभाग, कार्य समन्वय

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

अर्थात् - 2/2/23 के लिए

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st and 2nd R/L					
Abstract of cost					
(1) providing & fixing working benchmark pillars					
Qty vide TMBP 2 site 1					
1 Nos @ RS 5390.77 / Nos 5391 =					
(2) providing & fixing Reference pillars					
Qty vide TMBP 2 site 12					
2 Nos @ RS 2522.32 / Nos 5046 =					
(3) Cleaning and grubbing road land including					
Qty vide TMBP 2 item 3					
0.42 Hect @ RS 75573.34 / Hect 31741 =					
(4) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits Lead upto 100 M					
Qty vide TMBP- 11 site 15					
420.31 m ³ @ RS 195.89 / m ³ 82335 =					
(5) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits Lead 1000 M					

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	W	L	B	D	
				015	124513
Qty vide TMBP 11 Jtr 14					
280.20 m ³ @ Rs 260.82 / m ³					73039
(6/7) construction of					
subgrade and earth					
shoulders with					
approved material					
obtained from					
borrow pit					
1333.5 m ³ TMBP-3 Jtr-4					
295.5 m ³ TMBP-7 Jtr 2					
1629 m ³ @ Rs 264.42 / m ³					430790
(7/8) construction of granular					
sub base by providing					
well graded material					
Qty vide TMBP 4 Jtr 1					
451.23 m ³ @ Rs 3370.90 / m ³					1521051
(8/9) providing laying					
spreading and compact					
stone aggregates					
W B M Grd - 3					
Qty vide TMBP 4 Jtr 2					
172.1 m ³ @ Rs 5821.64 / m ³					1001904
(9/10) providing and applying					
primer coat with					
bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	3151307
Qty wide TMBP 5 Item 1					
1912m ² @ RS 58.71/m ²					112234
(10/11) providing and apply					
back coat with					
Bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty wide TMBP 5 Item 2					
1912m ² @ RS 20.10/m ²					38431
(11/12) providing laying					
and rolling premix					
mid seal surfacing					
materials (S-80)					
Qty wide TMBP 6 Item 3					
1912m ² @ RS 300.39/m ²					574346
(12/13) construction of un					
reinforced plain					
cement concrete					
Payement grad M30					
do — do complete					
Qty wide TMBP 6 Item 4					
61.05m ² @ RS 10047.20/m ²					613382
(13/14) providing laying					
brick salina layer					
Hard E/W Shoulder over					
Qty wide TMBP 7 Item 1					
75m ² @ RS 540.29/m ²					40522

Continuation RS 4530242

15

Sch. XLV Form No. 124

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				BIF	4530291

(14) (15-II)	providing in Rec				
	mis enclosure				
	Kilometer Stone				
	Qty vide TM 807 12m 3				
	1 Nos @ Rs 32285.23 / Nos				32285
(15) (15-III)	providing in Rec				
	mis 200m				
	Stone post				
	Qty vide TM 84 8 12m 4				
	3 Nos @ Rs 877.57 / Nos				26332
(16) (16)	providing and fixing NMGSY				
	Informatory Sign				
	board with				
	in citizen board				
	maintenance board				
	Qty vide TM 84 8 12m 5				
	4 Nos @ Rs 11886.34 / Nos				47545
(17) (18)	providing in Rec				
	mis-grade in				
	boundary pillars				
	local Stone				
	Qty vide TM 84 8 12m 6				
	10 Nos @ Rs 784.52 / Nos				7846
(18) (15a)	providing and fixing Traffic				

Continuation Rs 4591551 =

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BIF 4591551=
Sign boom + equator					
3 triangular sign board					
Qty vide TMBP 8 it 7					
2 NOS @ RS 4415.71 / NOS 8831 =					
(19/19b) providing and fixing					
800mm equilateral					
3 triangular					
600 mm Circular					
Sign board					
Qty vide TMBP 8 it 8					
4 NOS @ RS 5839.44 / NOS 23358 =					
(20/19c) Providing and					
fixing 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular board					
Qty vide TMBP 8 it 9					
2 NOS @ RS 5693.70 / NOS 11387 =					
(21/19d) providing and					
fixing 900mm					
side octagon board					
Qty vide TMBP 9 it 10					
2 NOS @ RS 10200.31 / NOS 20401 =					
(22/20) providing and laying					
of hot applied therm					
mapket Road marker					
Qty vide TMBP 9 it 11					
100m ² @ RS 886.46 / m ² 88646 =					

Continuation Rs 4744174=

17
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				BIF	4744130
(23) (21) providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic in Road marking PCC road for the					
Qty wide TMBP 9	12				
20 m ² @ RS 994.60/m ²					19892=
(24) (22) planting of tree by the road side					
Qty wide TMBP 9	13				
45 Nos @ RS 1288.82/m ²					57997
(25) (43) providing and laying of reinforced cement concrete pipe 300 mm dia H/P					
Qty wide TMBP 4	1				
15 M @ RS 1042.54/m					15638=
Total RS					4837701=
Add GST 18%					870786=
Add L.C 1%					48377=
Add Sargam fee					75670=
				RS	5832534
Less 0.03% Below as per Agmt					1750=
				RS	5830784
Recd 29/03/24 JE				28/03/24 AE	

Continuation